
Etapes Altitude Distance Dénivellé Durée Total
Paris 35 0 0 0 0h00
Massy 55 15000 20 240 4h00
Saint-Rémy-Lès-Chevreuse 66 36000 11 360 6h00
Dampierre 370 48000 304 180 3h00
Rambouillet 142 66400 -228 300 5h00
Epernon 114 84400 -28 480 8h00
Chartres 158 112 400 44 0 0h00
Etang près de Morancez 130 119 400 -28 110 1h50
Thivars 136 124 400 6 75 3h05
Fontenay-sur-Eure 142 131 400 6 105 4h50
Hauville 168 137 400 26 90 1h30
Halte SNCF de Magny 170 144 400 2 105 3h15
Illiers-Combray 158 153 400 -12 135 5h30
Plaisance 158 155 900 0 40 6h10
Saumeray 135 165 900 -23 150 2h30
la Ronce 130 168 400 -5 35 3h05
Alluyes 130 170 900 0 35 3h40
Bonneval 122 178 900 -8 135 5h55
Moléans 117 189 900 -5 165 2h45
Marboué 111 194 900 -6 75 4h00
Moulin à Tan 106 200 400 -5 95 5h35
Saint-Denis-les-Ponts 104 206 400 -2 90 1h30
Saint-Hilaire-sur-Yerre 99 215 400 -5 135 3h45
Vieilles Garennes 96 219 900 -3 130 4h55
Romilly-sur-Aigre 112 225 900 16 90 1h30
Saint-Claude 102 230 400 -10 70 2h40
Morée 95 239 400 -7 140 5h00
Fréteval 90 242 900 -5 60 1h00
Pezou 89 252 400 -1 155 3h35
Meslay 82 261 200 -7 135 5h50
Vendôme 81 265 200 -1 60 6h50
Villiersfaux 117 275 700 26 165 2h45
Morines 137 279 100 20 55 3h40
Houssay 91 288 400 -46 95 5h15
Lavardin 74 296 900 -17 140 7h35
Prunay-Cassereau 126 304 400 42 120 2h00
Longpré 123 308 600 -23 70 3h10
Villechauve 118 311 600 -5 45 3h55
Château-Renault 88 319 100 -30 120 5h55
Villedômer 79 327 100 -9 135 2h15
Neuillé-le-Lierre 84 333 000 5 105 4h00
Reugny 67 338 200 -17 90 5h30
Chancay 60 343 900 -7 90 1h30
Launay 58 348 400 -2 70 2h40
Jallanges 110 353 300 52 75 3h55
Vouvray 52 361 200 -58 120 5h55
Rochecorbon 56 365 200 4 75 1h15
Tours 53 372 200 -3 90 2h45


